
MonTime

8:30 EARLY DROP OFF - BREAKFAST

9:00

9:30 ARCHITECTURE
(EX. DESIGNING & BUILDING STREETSCAPES)

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:30

3:30

4:00

4:30

SAMPLE SUMMER CAMP SCHEDULE

ART ACTIVITY
(EX. OUTDOOR SKETCHING)

LUNCH

ENGINEERING
(EX. 3D PRINTING MODELS/ STRUCTURES)

KEEP IT MOVING!
(EX. OUTDOOR RECESS/ GYM ACTIVITY)

MORNING MUSIC VIBES
(EX. ENERGY WARM-UPS)

AFTERNOON REFLECTION
(EX. PASSPORTS - IDENTIFYING LANDMARK BUILDINGS AROUND THE WORLD)

AFTERNOON PICK UP

EXTENDED PICK UP

Tues Wed Thurs Fri


