

SAMPLE SUMMER CAMP SCHEDULE

Time	Mon	Tues	Wed	Thurs	Fri
8:30	EARLY DROP OFF - BREAKFAST				
9:00	MORNING MUSIC VIBES (EX. ENERGY WARM-UPS)				
9:30	ARCHITECTURE (EX. DESIGNING & BUILDING STREETSCAPES)				
11:00	ART ACTIVITY (EX. OUTDOOR SKETCHING)				
12:00	LUNCH				
1:00	ENGINEERING (EX. 3D PRINTING MODELS/ STRUCTURES)				
2:30	KEEP IT MOVING! (EX. OUTDOOR RECESS/ GYM ACTIVITY)				
3:30	AFTERNOON REFLECTION (EX. PASSPORTS - IDENTIFYING LANDMARK BUILDINGS AROUND THE WORLD)				
4:00	AFTERNOON PICK UP				
4:30	EXTENDED PICK UP				